BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 30.07.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08

09

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26

1D

1D

1D

1D

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

NO.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

CASE No.

99/2022
30/2023
31/2023
32/2023
33/2023
34/2023
62/2023

66/2023

44/2019

147/2015
203/2019
147/2020
220/2022

87/2022

67/2002
17/2018
39/2018
187/2018
188/2018

18/2021
231/2021

280 /2021
281 /2021
326/2021
52/2022

192/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Ashok Kumar & 22 Ors
Satyabir

Mahipal

Omveer

Sarjeet Singh

Vinod Singh

Jainendra Prasad Singh

Subhash & 60 Ors.

FRAMING OF ISSUES

The General Secretary

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

E.D. M. C.

H.P.C.L. & Anr.
H.P.C.L. & Anr.
H.P.C.L. & Anr.
H.P.C.L. & Anr.
H.P.C.L. & Anr.

Indian Overseas Bank

B.H.E.L. & Anr

Hindustan Construction Co.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Shyam Kumar Pathak
Abdul Kalam

Chandan Singh Adhikari
Santosh Kumar Choudhary

Aran Singh

EVIDENCE

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh

Nagender Prasad & Ors
Raj Kumar

Rama Shankar Yadav
Sanjay Kumar

Praveen Kumar

Rajender Singh
Suresh Kumar

Satish

Jony

Hari Singh

Arvind Kumar

. Mahesh

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors
N.D.M.C. & Ors.
Telesonic Network Pvt. Ltd.

Telesonic Network Ltd

Air India Sats Airport Services

Airport Authority of India
Spice Jet Ltd

D.I.A.L. & Anr

I.D.B. I. Bank Ltd. & Ors
I.D.B. I. Bank Ltd. & Ors

GAIL India & Anr.

Civil Services Officer
Institute

Aditi Mahavidyalaya

Aditi Mahavidyalaya

Central Information Commission
Bank of Baroda

E.S. I.C. & Ors.

REMARKS



27 ID No. 31/2017 Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors. D.I.A.L. & Ors.
ARGUMENTS

28  LCA No. 05/2019 Sh. Ishwar Lal State Bank of India

29  |ID No. 14/2019  |Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa C.P.W.D. & Anr.
FURTHER PROCEEDING

30  |ID No.143/2022  Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors. N.D. M. C.




