BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAU	ISE LIST DATE	11.00 A.M. ONWARDS		
SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		REJOINDER		
01	ID No. 99/2022	Sh. Ashok Kumar & 22 Ors.	E. D. M. C.	
02	ID No. 30/2023	Sh. Satyabir	H. P. C. L. & Anr.	
03	ID No. 31/2023	Sh. Mahipal	H. P. C. L. & Anr.	
04	ID No. 32/2023	Sh. Omveer	H. P. C. L. & Anr.	
05	ID No. 33/2023	Sh. Sarjeet Singh	H. P. C. L. & Anr.	
06	ID No. 34/2023	Sh. Vinod Singh	H. P. C. L. & Anr.	
07	ID No. 62/2023	Sh. Jainendra Prasad Singh	Indian Overseas Bank	
08	ID No. 66/2023	Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors.	B. H. E. L. & Anr.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
09	ID No. 44/2019	The General Secretary	Hindustan Construction Co.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
10	ID No. 147/2015	Sh. Shyam Kumar Pathak	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.	
11	ID No. 203/2019	Sh. Abdul Kalam	N.D.M.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 147/2020	Sh. Chandan Singh Adhikari	Telesonic Network Pvt. Ltd.	
13	ID No. 220/2022	Sh. Santosh Kumar Choudhary	Telesonic Network Ltd.	
14	ID No. 87/2022	Sh. Aran Singh	Air India Sats Airport Services	
		EVIDENCE		
15	ID No. 67/2002	Sh. Nagender Prasad & Ors.	Airport Authority of India	
16	ID NO. 17/2018	Sh. Raj Kumar	Spice Jet Ltd.	
17	ID No. 39/2018	Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav	D. I. A. L. & Anr.	
18	ID No. 187/2018	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	I.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors.	
19	ID No. 188/2018	Sh. Praveen Kumar	I.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors.	
20	ID No. 18/2021	Sh. Rajender Singh	GAIL India & Anr.	
21	ID No. 231/2021	Sh. Suresh Kumar	Civil Services Officer Institute	
22	ID No. 280 /2021	Sh. Satish	Aditi Mahavidyalaya	
23	ID No. 281 /2021	Sh. Jony	Aditi Mahavidyalaya	
24	ID No. 326/2021	Sh. Hari Singh	Central Information Commission	
25	ID No. 52/2022	Sh. Arvind Kumar	Bank of Baroda	
26	ID No. 192/2022	Sh. Mahesh	E. S. I. C. & Ors.	

27	ID No. 31/2017	Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.	D. I. A. L. & Ors.	
		ARGUMENTS		
28	LCA No. 05/2019	Sh. Ishwar Lal	State Bank of India	
29	ID No. 14/2019	Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa	C. P. W. D. & Anr.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
30	ID No. 143/2022	Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.	N. D. M. C.	